
Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics 

University of Delhi, Delhi-110007 

Time-Table M.A. Economics Semester-II (2025-26) 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00--10:15 DSC-4 Section-A(LT) DSC-4 Tutorial(A-G1) (LT) 

DSC-4 Tutorial (A-G2) (107) 

DSC-5 Section-B (LT) DSC-4 Tutorial(B-G3) (LT) 
DSC-4 Tutorial(B-G4) (107) 

DSC-6 Section-A(LT) 
SBC Section-B (Tutorial) (107) 

10:15--11:30 DSC-5 Section-A (LT) DSE-2/6 (LT/208) DSC-6 Section-B (LT) DSE-2/6 (LT/107) DSC-4 Section-A (LT) 
SBC Section-B (Tutorial) (107) 

11:30--12:45 DSC-4 Section-B (LT) 
DSC-6 Tutorial(A-G1) (107) DSE-3 (LT) 

DSC-5 Section-A(LT) 
DSC-6 Tutorial (B-G3) (107) 

DSE-3 (LT) DSC-6 Section-B (LT) 
SBC Section-A (Tutorial) (107) 

12:45--02:00 DSC-5 Section-B(LT) 
DSC-6 Tutorial(A-G2) (107) DSE-4/7 (LT/208) 

DSC-6 Section-A(LT) 
DSC-6 Tutorial (B-G4) (107) DC Meeting 

DSC-4 Section-B(LT) 
SBC Section-A (Tutorial) (107) 

02:00--03:15 DSE-1/5 (107/LT) DSE-1/5 (107/LT) DSE-4/7 (LT/208) Seminar SBC Section-B (LT) 

03:15--04:30 

DSC-5 Tutorial(A-G1) (LT) 

DSC-5 Tutorial(A-G2) (107) 

DSC-5 Tutorial (B-G3) (107) DSE-2/6(Tutorial) 
(LT/107) 

SBC Section-A (LT) 

DSC-5 Tutorial (B-G4) 

(107) 

DSE-1/5(Tutorial) (107/LT) 

04:30-05:45 DSE-4/7(Tutorial) 
(LT/107) 

DSE-3 (Tutorial) (107) 



Time-Table M.A. Economics Semester-IV (2025-26) 

Department of Economics, Delhi School of Economics 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00--10:15 EC-904 EC-702 EC-201 EC-406 EC-409 

10:15--11:30 EC-201 EC-705 EC-406 EC-705 EC-602 

11:30-- 12:45 EC-408 EC-904 EC402 EC409 EC-402 

12:45--02:00 EC-803 EC-408 DC Meeting EC-908 

02:00--03:15 EC-803 EC-908 PhD seminar Seminar 

03:15--04:30 EC-702 EC-602 Environmental Impact Assessment 



Courses and Instructors Semester-II 

Course Code Course Name Instructor's 

EC004(DSC-4) Macroeconomic Theory Mausumi Das, 
Reetika Garg 

EC005(DSC-5) Game Theory VishrutiGupta, 
Soumendu Sarkar 

EC006(DSC-6) Econometric Methods-I Devesh Birwal 
Deepak 

EC302(DSE-1) Topics in Economic and 
Social History 

Rohit Parasar 

EC303(DSE-2) History of Economic 
Analysis 

Gogol Mitra Thakur 

EC503(DSE-3) Financial Markets Satyendra Gupta 

EC903(DSE-4) Economics of 
Discrimination 

Anish Gupta 

EC905(DSE-5) Behavioural Economics Sourav Sarkar 

(DSE-6) Inclusive Growth & 
Convergence 

Varun Kumar Das 

(DSE-7) Political Economic 
Development of the 
Global South 

Manish Kumar 

SBC SatyendraGupta/ 
Mausumi Das/ 
Gogol MitraThakur 

Courses and Instructors Semester-IV 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Instructoris 

EC-201 Dynamic Macroeconomics Dibyendu Maiti 

EC-402 Impact Evaluation Methods Sugata Bag 

EC-406 Applied Consumption 
Analysis 

Paramjit 

EC-408 Topics in Econometrics Sunil Kanwar 

EC-409 Applied Environmental 
Analysis 

Surender Kumar 

EC-702 Trade & Development Dharamveer 

EC-602 Public Economics-II Ram Singh 

EC-705 Economics of Health and 
Education 

Sandip Datta 

EC-803 Topics in Industrial 
Organisation 

Uday Bhanu Sinha 

EC-904 Political Economics Anirban Kar 

EC-908 Labour Economics Prarthana Agarwal 
Goel 



Time-Table Ph.D. 

Time Tuesday Thursday 

10:15--11:30 Applied Economics Applied Economics 

11:30-- 12:45 Theoretical Methods Theoretical Methods 

12:45--02:00 
Macroeconometric Methods and 
Forecasting 

Macroeconometric Methods and 
Forecasting 

Courses and Instructors: Ph.D. 

Course Name Instructoris 

Theoretical Methods Parikshit Ghosh 

Macroeconometric Methods and Forecasting Pami Dua 

Applied Economics Anirban, Sunil, Anish, Surender 


